Beatty Days Celebration Tombstone 5K Run & 2K Walk Entry Form

October 26, 2024 at 8:00 am Entry Fee \$20.00

ENTRY NAME:						
ADDRESS:						
CITY:				_ST:	ZIP:	
EMAIL:						
5K						
	Guy's Classes:	up to 14	15-25	26-40	41 and up	
	Gal's Classes:	up to 14	15-25	26-40	41 and up	
2K Walk						
	Guy's Classes:	up to 14	15-25	26-40	41 and up	
	Gal's Classes:	up to 14	15-25	26-40	41 and up	

Beatty Days Celebration Tombstone 2K/5K Waiver of Liability/Hold Harmless Agreement

In consideration of the acceptance of my application/entry form for the Beatty Days Celebration Tombstone 2K/5K, I hereby release the sponsoring group, Beatty Days Celebration Committee, the city of Beatty Nevada, and any person officially or unofficially connected with this event and competition, from all liability or any injuries or damages whatsoever arising from my participation in this event.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I will be running on a variety of surfaces, including pavement, dirt, and gravel, and that these surfaces may be uneven.

By signing below, I agree to assume any and all liabilities of whatsoever kind of nature, which may arise and agree to hold harmless the County of Nye, State of Nevada, its officers, employees, and agents, and the Beatty Chamber of Commerce, its officers, employees, and agents from any liability to any person or property, which occurs as a result of the Beatty Days Celebration for which it was granted a temporary permit by the County of Nye, State of Nevada.

Further, I agree to indemnify and defend, saving harmless the County of Nye, State of Nevada, its officers, employees, and agents, and the Beatty Chamber of Commerce, its officers, employees, and agents against any liabilities, or claims of liabilities, brought or made in behalf of any person for personal injury or property damage caused by, or arising out of and act or omission of either the licensee, his agents or employees, including any officers or employees of the County of Nye, State of Nevada, and officers, agents, or employees of the Beatty Chamber of Commerce, or caused by or arising out of the condition of any County owned or controlled property, whether real or personal, and occurring during the period and as a result of the activities for which this permit was issued.

Release: I agree that any photo taken during the EVENT(S) may be used for future promotional purposes.

SIGNATURE DATE